
 

 

Sports Scholarships (Alphabetical) Recipient Name Amount 

Awarded 
George Byelich Youth Sports Scholarship DJ Adams 

Sakario Galban 

Anna Muzinga 

London Smith 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$35.00 

$30.00 

James and Jeane Mahoney Sports Camp Scholarship Nate Harris 

Jake Kucharczyk 

Zachary Kucharczyk 

Reegan Martin-Ruthenburg 

Arafael Rafeal-Paneda 

Luzbeth Tripan 

Claire Van Dis 

$40.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$75.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 

$350.00 

Steve Straub Sports Camp Scholarship Gianna Carey 

Melissa Perry 

$65.00 

$300.00 

Total Sports Scholarships Awarded  $1,145.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 




