

2023-2024 LSEF Sports Scholarships July 1, 2023 — June 30, 2024

Sports Scholarships (Alphabetical)	Recipient Name	Amount
	_	Awarded
George Byelich Youth Sports Scholarship	DJ Adams	\$30.00
	Sakario Galban	\$30.00
	Anna Muzinga	\$35.00
	London Smith	\$30.00
James and Jeane Mahoney Sports Camp Scholarship	Nate Harris	\$40.00
	Jake Kucharczyk	\$50.00
	Zachary Kucharczyk	\$50.00
	Reegan Martin-Ruthenburg	\$75.00
	Arafael Rafeal-Paneda	\$45.00
	Luzbeth Tripan	\$45.00
	Claire Van Dis	\$350.00
Steve Straub Sports Camp Scholarship	Gianna Carey	\$65.00
	Melissa Perry	\$300.00
Total Sports Scholarships Awarded		\$1,145.00